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1974 UNIVERSITY OF t.!Oi~TANA TRACK BY EVENTS (lifetime bests) 

100---Ric Brown 
Mark LaTrielle 
Del Sp€'ar 

220---Mark LaTrielle 
Ric Brown 

440---Ric Brown 
Hal Anderson 
lark LaTrielle 

Bob Bronson 
Doug Higgins 
Randy Hultgren 
Rob Stark 

880--Hans Templeman 
Doug Darko 
Randy Hultgren 
Bob Bronson 
Dale Wicks 

Mile--Doug Darko 
Hans Templeman 
Drake Dornfeld 

Three-mile--
Doug Oarko 
Hans Templeman 
Dean Erhardt 
Scott Carvey 

Steeplechase-­
Doug Darko 

High Hurdles--

440 

440 

Joe Epler 
Rick Kendall 

Hurdles--
Doug Higgins 
Rob Stark 
Jon Hacke 
I\1ike West 

Relay-- (school record) 

9.8 
9.8 
9.8 

21.1 
21.3 

47.3 
47.9 
48.3 
48.9 
49 .. 4 
49.5 
49.5 

1:52.5 
1:53.5 
1:56.0 
1:56.5 
1:57.5 

4:05.8 
4:05.9 
4:26.0 

13:45.0 
14:06.0 
14:23.0 
14:34.0 

9:07.3 

14.4 
14.6 

55.1 
n.t. 
n.t. 
n.t. 

40.4 

Mile Relay--(school record) 3:13.6 

High Jump--
Mike Hale 6-10 
Tom Roberts 6-7 

Long Jump--
Ed Wester 23-4 
Del Spear 23-1~ 

Triple Jump--
Tom Roberts 45-6 

Pole Vault--
Lance Cyr 14-6 
Cal White 14-6 

Jave~in--
Mike Dahlstrom 227-0 
Jay Hagfeldt 192-10 

Discus--
Steve Ralston 159-10 
Dennis Loveless 151-4 
Lynn ~lock 169-0 H.S. 

Shot Put--
Jim Vanmansart 53-2~ 
Gene Popovich 49-0 
Dave Heine 47-7 
Lynn Mock 56-5 H.S. 
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