University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

University Relations

3-27-1974

1974 University of Montana track by events

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases

Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "1974 University of Montana track by events" (1974). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present.* 23092. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/23092

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.

1974 UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA TRACK BY EVENTS (lifetime bests)

100Ric Brown	9.8	High Jump	
Mark LaTrielle	9.8	Mike Hale	6-10
Del Spear	9.8	Tom Roberts	6-7
ber epoar	3.0	Tom Roberts	0-/
220Mark LaTrielle	21.1	Long Jump	
Ric Brown	21.3	Ed Woster	23-4
		Del Spear	23-11/2
440Ric Brown	47.3	ber Spear	23-1-2
Hal Anderson	47.9	Train la James	
Mark LaTrielle	48.3	Triple Jump	45 (
Bob Bronson	48.9	Tom Roberts	45-6
Doug Higgins	49.4	Pole Vault	
Randy Hultgren	49.5	Lance Cyr	14-6
Rob Stark	49.5	Cal White	14-6
880Hans Templeman	1:52.5	Iovolin	
Doug Darko	1:53.5	Javelin	227 0
Randy Hultgren	1:56.0	Mike Dahlstrom	227-0
Bob Bronson		Jay Hagfeldt	192-10
	1:56.5		
Dale Wicks	1:57.5	Discus	
W.1 D D 1	4 05 0	Steve Ralston	159-10
MileDoug Darko	4:05.8	Dennis Loveless	151-4
Hans Templeman	4:05.9	Lynn Mock	169-0 H.S.
Drake Dornfeld	4:26.0		
		Shot Put	
Three-mile		Jim Vanmansart	53-2½
Doug Darko	13:45.0	Gene Popovich	49-0
Hans Templeman	14:06.0	Dave Heine	47-7
Dean Erhardt	14:23.0	Lynn Mock	56-5 H.S.
Scott Carvey	14:34.0		
Ctaanlaahaga			
Steeplechase	0.07 2		
Doug Darko	9:07.3		
High Hurdles			
Joe Epler	14.4		
Rick Kendall	14.6		
440 Hurdles			
Doug Higgins	55.1		
Rob Stark	n.t.		
Jon Hacke	n.t.		
Mike West	n.t.		
440 Relay (school reco	ord) 40.4		
Mile Relay(school reco	ord) 3:13.6		